KMTA Programs and Events, 2018-2019
Updated 7/16/18
For most recent dates, events and locations, please visit www.kitsapmusicteachers.org

	Sat. Sept. 8
9:00am
	Board Meeting
Panera Bread Co., Silverdale


	Fri. Sept. 14
10:00am
	Meeting/Program  Central Kitsap Presbyterian Church, Bremerton (CKPC)
Bonnie Blanchard, “Do Something Different”
KMTA Programs I: KYMF, MAP, Carnival


	Sat. Oct. 6
9:00am
	Board Meeting
Panera Bread Co., Silverdale


	Fri. Oct. 12
10:00am
	Meeting/Program   @CKPC
Yelena Balabanova, “The Power to be Nervous”
KMTA Programs II: Mall Recitals, Monster Concert, Competitions


	Sat. Nov. 3
9:00am
	Board Meeting
Panera Bread Co., Silverdale


	Fri. Nov. 9
10:00am
	Meeting/Program   @CKPC 
Let’s Play Music
KMTA Programs III: Spotlight, Certification, Mentorship, MTNA Spokane, Sr. Celebration, etc.


	Nov. 10-11

	MTNA and OAC Performance Competitions
Central Washington University, Ellensburg


	Sat. Nov. 17

	Kitsap Young Musicians Festival
Central Kitsap Presbyterian Church, Bremerton (Silverdale)
Julie Mandery, Chair


	Sat. Dec. 1
9:00am
	Board Meeting
Panera Bread Co., Silverdale


	Fri. Dec. 7
7:00pm
	Christmas Play and Sing! Party
Home of Dianne Johnston, Kingston


	Nov-Dec
	Student Community Recitals: “Christmas at the Mall”
Sally Camp and Catherine Gabbey, Chairs


	Sat. Jan. 5
9:00am
	Board Meeting
Panera Bread Co., Silverdale


	Fri. Jan. 11

	Meeting/Program   @CKPC 
Krista Seely, WSMTA President


	Sat. Feb. 2
9:00am
	Board Meeting
Panera Bread Co., Silverdale


	Sat. Feb. 16

	Teacher workshop, student composing workshop, and Monster Concert
Times TBA


	
Sat. Feb. 23
tba
	Vocal Music Artistry Program
Melanie Stroud, Chair
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Feb – Mar
Feb 27, Mar 1-2
Mar 6 – Mar 10
Mar 8 – Mar 10
	Piano Music Artistry Program  Locations and times tba
Dr. Ricardo de la Torre
Dr. Deborah Rambo Sinn
Dr. Jennifer Hammill

Sun Gamble, Chair


	Sat. March 2
tba
	Strings Music Artistry Program
Melanie Kurtzbein, Chair


	Sat. March 9
	Board Meeting via email


	March 16-20

	MTNA National Conference, Spokane, WA


	Sat. March 23

	KMTA Scholarship Competitions
Divisions, times and locations TBA


	Sun. March 24

	Kitsap Chapter Music Artistry Program Honors Recitals
Location TBA
Darden Burns, Chair


	Sat. April 6
9:00am
	Board Meeting
Panera Bread Co., Silverdale


	Sat. April 13
9:00am

	Carnival Examiners Prep Meeting
Location TBA


	Sat. April 13
10:00am



	Meeting/Program
Bach Spotlight Preview: Oksana Ezhokina
  Masterclass and workshop
Location TBA
Irene Bowling and Georgene Corey, Chairs


	Sun. April 14
Afternoon, TBA
	Bach Spotlight Concert
Oksana Ezhokina 
Port Madison Lutheran Church, Bainbridge Island


	TBA

	KMTA Music Carnival and Music Literacy Program
Gateway Church, Poulsbo
Debbie Florian, Melanie Stroud, Dianne Johnston and Diane Layton, chairs


	Sat. May 4
9:00am
	Board Meeting (if not date of Carnival)
Panera Bread Co., Silverdale


	Fri. May 10
10:00am

	Meeting/Program   @CKPC
Teacher’s Forum: Year in Review


	TBA
	Budget Meeting 
Location TBA


	June 19-21
	WSMTA Conference
University of Puget Sound, Tacoma, WA


	Fri. July 12
10:00am
	KMTA Planning Meeting and Potluck Lunch
Home of Dianne Johnston



